
Tax-Free Weekend
2025

State Tax-Free

Categories

Clothing 

Computers 


School supplies 

Books

Clothing

Clothing Accessories 


Electronic Devices 

School Supplies 

Clothing and All 
Other Retail 

Items

Clothing

Footwear

Clothing

Footwear


School supplies

Clothing  
Footwear  

Accessories  
School supplies  
Learning Aids/
Jigsaw puzzles 

Computers

Clothing

Computers


School supplies

Clothing 
Footwear

Clothing 
Footwear 

Backpacks or 
bookbags

Alabama

Arkansas

Massachusetts

Connecticut

Mississippi

Florida

Missouri

Iowa

Maryland

Max Spend

Per Item

$100

$750

$50

$30

$100

$50


No Limit

No Limit

Up to $2,500

$100 
$100

$100 
$100 
$100

$100 
$100 
$100 
$50 
$30 

$1,500

$100

$1,500


$50

$100 
$100

$100 
$100 

First $40

Does

Layaway

Qualify?

No

Yes

No

Yes, if item is 
less than $100

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2025 Dates

July 18 - 20

August 2 -3

August 9 - 10

August 17 - 23

(predicted)

July 11 - 13

August 1 - 31

August 1 - 3

August 1 - 2

August 10 - 16

For More

Information

Alabama

Tax-Free Weekend

Arkansas

Tax-Free Weekend

Massachusetts 
Tax-Free Weekend

Connecticut

Tax-Free Weekend

Mississippi

Tax-Free Weekend

Florida

Tax-Free Weekend

Missouri

Tax-Free Weekend

Iowa

Tax-Free Weekend

Maryland

Tax-Free Weekend

https://www.revenue.alabama.gov/sales-use/sales-tax-holidays/
https://www.revenue.alabama.gov/sales-use/sales-tax-holidays/
https://www.dfa.arkansas.gov/office/taxes/excise-tax-administration/sales-use-tax/2024-sales-tax-holiday/
https://www.dfa.arkansas.gov/office/taxes/excise-tax-administration/sales-use-tax/2024-sales-tax-holiday/
https://malegislature.gov/PressRoom/Detail?pressReleaseId=206
https://malegislature.gov/PressRoom/Detail?pressReleaseId=206
https://www.housedems.ct.gov/morrin-bello/sales-tax-free-week
https://www.housedems.ct.gov/morrin-bello/sales-tax-free-week
https://www.dor.ms.gov/node/16102
https://www.dor.ms.gov/node/16102
https://floridarevenue.com/backtoschool/Pages/default.aspx
https://floridarevenue.com/backtoschool/Pages/default.aspx
https://dor.mo.gov/taxation/business/tax-types/sales-use/holidays/back-to-school/
https://dor.mo.gov/taxation/business/tax-types/sales-use/holidays/back-to-school/
https://revenue.iowa.gov/taxes/tax-guidance/sales-use-excise-tax/iowas-annual-sales-tax-holiday
https://revenue.iowa.gov/taxes/tax-guidance/sales-use-excise-tax/iowas-annual-sales-tax-holiday
https://www.marylandcomptroller.gov/about/comptroller/programs.html
https://www.marylandcomptroller.gov/about/comptroller/programs.html


Clothing

School supplies

Clothing

Footwear

Clothing

School supplies


Computers

Bed & bath (dorm)

Clothing

School supplies


Computers

Clothing

Backpacks


School supplies

Clothing

School supplies

Clothing

Computers


School supplies

Ohio

Oklahoma

South Carolina

Tennessee

Texas

Virginia

West Virginia

Up to $500

Up to $500

$100 
$100

No Limit 
No Limit

No Limit 
No Limit

$100 
$100 

$1,500

$100 
$100 
$100

$100

$20

$125 
$500 
$50

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

August 1 - 14

August 1 - 3

August 1 - 3

July 25 - 27

August 8 - 10

August 1 - 3

August 1 - 4

Ohio

Tax-Free Weekend

Oklahoma

Tax-Free Weekend

South Carolina

Tax-Free Weekend

Tennessee

Tax-Free Weekend

Texas

Tax-Free Weekend

West Virginia

Tax-Free Weekend

Virginia

Tax-Free Weekend

Clothing

Computers


Computer equipment

School supplies

New Mexico

$100

$1,000

$500

$30

Yes July 25 - 27
New Mexico


Tax-Free Weekend

https://tax.ohio.gov/help-center/faqs/sales-and-use-tax-sales-tax-holiday
https://tax.ohio.gov/help-center/faqs/sales-and-use-tax-sales-tax-holiday
https://oklahoma.gov/content/dam/ok/en/tax/documents/resources/publications/infographics/SalesTaxHoliday.pdf
https://oklahoma.gov/content/dam/ok/en/tax/documents/resources/publications/infographics/SalesTaxHoliday.pdf
https://dor.sc.gov/resources-site/lawandpolicy/Advisory%20Opinions/IL25-15-Sales%20Tax%20Holiday.pdf#search=tax%20holiday
https://dor.sc.gov/resources-site/lawandpolicy/Advisory%20Opinions/IL25-15-Sales%20Tax%20Holiday.pdf#search=tax%20holiday
https://www.tn.gov/revenue/taxes/sales-and-use-tax/sales-tax-holiday/sth-traditional.html
https://www.tn.gov/revenue/taxes/sales-and-use-tax/sales-tax-holiday/sth-traditional.html
https://tax.wv.gov/Business/Pages/SalesTaxHoliday.aspx
https://tax.wv.gov/Business/Pages/SalesTaxHoliday.aspx
https://www.tax.virginia.gov/virginia-sales-tax-holiday
https://www.tax.virginia.gov/virginia-sales-tax-holiday
https://www.tax.newmexico.gov/news-alerts/tax-holiday/
https://www.tax.newmexico.gov/news-alerts/tax-holiday/
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