Tax-Free Weekend 2025



					3
State	Tax-Free Categories	Max Spend Per Item	Does Layaway Qualify?	2025 Dates	For More Information
Alabama	Clothing Computers School supplies Books	\$100 \$750 \$50 \$30	No	July 18 - 20	Alabama Tax-Free Weekend
Arkansas	Clothing Clothing Accessories Electronic Devices School Supplies	\$100 \$50 No Limit No Limit	Yes	August 2 - 3	<u>Arkansas</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
Connecticut	Clothing Footwear	\$100 \$100	Yes, if item is less than \$100	August 17 - 23 (predicted)	Connecticut Tax-Free Weekend
Florida	Clothing Footwear Accessories School supplies Learning Aids/ Jigsaw puzzles Computers	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$50 \$30 \$1,500	Yes	August 1 - 31	<u>Florida</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
lowa	Clothing Footwear	\$100 \$100	Yes	August 1-2	<u>lowa</u> Tax-Free Weekend
Maryland	Clothing Footwear Backpacks or bookbags	\$100 \$100 First \$40	Yes	August 10 - 16	<u>Maryland</u> Tax-Free Weekend
Massachusetts	Clothing and All Other Retail Items	Up to \$2,500	No	August 9 - 10	Massachusetts Tax-Free Weekend
Mississippi	Clothing Footwear School supplies	\$100 \$100 \$100	No	July 11 - 13	<u>Mississippi</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
Missouri	Clothing Computers School supplies	\$100 \$1,500 \$50	Yes	August 1-3	<u>Missouri</u> Tax-Free Weekend

New Mexico	Clothing Computers Computer equipment School supplies	\$100 \$1,000 \$500 \$30	Yes	July 25 - 27	<u>New Mexico</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
Ohio	Clothing School supplies	Up to \$500 Up to \$500	Yes	August 1 - 14	Ohio Tax-Free Weekend
Oklahoma	Clothing Footwear	\$100 \$100	Yes	August 1-3	Oklahoma Tax-Free Weekend
South Carolina	Clothing School supplies Computers Bed & bath (dorm)	No Limit No Limit No Limit No Limit	No	August 1-3	South Carolina Tax-Free Weekend
Tennessee	Clothing School supplies Computers	\$100 \$100 \$1,500	Yes	July 25 - 27	<u>Tennessee</u> <u>Tax-Free Weekend</u>
Texas	Clothing Backpacks School supplies	\$100 \$100 \$100	Yes	August 8 - 10	Texas Tax-Free Weekend
Virginia	Clothing School supplies	\$100 \$20	Yes	August 1-3	<u>Virginia</u> Tax-Free Weekend
West Virginia	Clothing Computers School supplies	\$125 \$500 \$50	Yes	August 1-4	<u>West Virginia</u> Tax-Free Weekend